TABULATION OF BIDS

	TABULATION OF BIDS		······································				I							
PROJECT:	Kula Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Thompson Road Towards Ulupalakua			-				*						
PROJECT I	PROJECT NO.: 37E-01-12M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.10 Miles													
ISLAND: M	ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao												1	OF HAWAII RTMENT OF
DATE ADVI	ERTISED: Internet Posting - February 27, 2012		** NOTE: Quantities		Maui Ma	ster Builders	Maui P	aving,LLC	JM Paving	Services,LLC.	Jas W.	Glover, LTD.	1	PORTATION VS DIVISION
BID OPENE	ED: March 29, 2012	shown in this column are for												
COMPLETI	ON TIME: Fifty (50) Working Days		in-house use only.											
	,	APPROX.	**APPROX.			: 								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	QUANTITY	QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,763.00	L.S.	\$10,755.00	L.S.	\$7,000.00	L.S.	\$17,800.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00	F.A.	\$5,000.00
312.0100	Hot Mix Glassphalt Base Course	100	100 Tons	Ton	\$287.00	\$28,700.00	\$214.00	\$21,400.00	\$147.00	\$14,700.00	\$462.50	\$46,250.00	\$250.00	\$25,000.00
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Concrete Pavement, Mix No. IV	4,827	4,827 Tons	Ton	\$153.00	\$738,531.00	\$144.50	\$697,501.50	\$230.00	\$1,110,210.00	\$232.50	\$1,122,277.50	\$175.00	\$844,725.00
412.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	43,296	43296 SF.	Sq. Ft.	\$0.33	* \$14,287.68	\$1.10	\$47,625.60	\$1.00	\$43,296.00	\$2.30	\$99,580.80	\$1.00	\$43,296.00
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement	45	45 C.Y.	C.Y.	\$278.00	\$12,510.00	\$283.00	\$12,735.00	\$788.00	\$35,460.00	\$ 523.25	\$23,546.25	\$50.00	\$2,250.00
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$8,904.00	L.S.	\$11,989.00	L.S.	\$5,520.00	L.S.	\$38,300.00	L.S.	\$5,450.00
613.0100	Adjusting Reference Survey Monument	1	1 Each	Each	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$3,090.00	\$3,090.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
629.1010	4-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$72,920.00	L.S.	\$79,953.00	L.S.	\$72,150.00	L.S.	\$53,400.00	L.S.	\$136,000.00
629.1012	12-Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$230.00	L.S.	\$81.00	L.S.	\$250.00	L.S.	\$400.00	L.S.	\$360.00
629.1013	4-Inch Double Solid Yellow Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$63,181.00	L.S.	\$61,055.00	L.S.	\$69,650.00	L.S.	\$53,400.00	Ł.S.	\$91,000.00
629.2010	Type "C" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,430.00	L.S.	\$5,682.00	L.S.	\$6,490.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00	L.S.	\$24,000.00
629.2020	Type "D" Pavement Markers	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,430.00	L.S.	\$5,682.00	L.S.	\$7,040.00	L.S.	\$7,500.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
630.0200	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly with Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,153.00	L.S.	\$1,723.00	L.S.	\$1,500.00	L.S.	\$1,800.00	L.S.	\$6,000.00
630.0300	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly without Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$405.00	L.S.	\$873.00	L.S.	\$610.00	L.S.	\$900.00	L.S.	\$3,000.00

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Kula Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Thompson Road Towards Ulupalakua													
PROJECT	PROJECT NO.: 37E-01-12M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.10 Miles													
ISLAND: N	ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao												STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF	
DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 27, 2012 BID OPENED: March 29, 2012 COMPLETION TIME: Fifty (50) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		Maui Master Builders		Maui Paving,LLC		JM Paving Services,LLC.		Jas W. Glover, LTD.		TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO. ITEM		APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	ANACHINIT
631.3000	Regulatory Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less)with post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,659.00	L.S.	\$5,600.00	L.S.	\$6,600.00	L.S.	\$5,800.00	L.S.	\$0,000,00
631.3100	Regulatory Sign (more than 10 Sq. Ft.) with post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$667.00	L.S.	\$954.00	L.S.	\$800.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00	L.S.	\$9,000.00 \$1,000.00
631.3200	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) with post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$49,534.00	L.S.	\$52,123.00	L.S.	\$64,450.00	L.S.	\$53,600.00	L.S.	\$83,000.00
631.3300	Warning Sign (10 Sq. Ft. or Less) without post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,253.00	L.S.	\$1,357.00	L.S.	\$4,200.00	L.S.	\$1,400.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
631.4000	Reflector Marker (RM-3) with post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$5,939.00	L.S.	\$8,766.00	L.S.	\$7,130.00	L.S.	\$9,100.00	L.S.	\$18,000.00
631.4100	Reflector Marker (RM-4) with post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,245.00	L.S.	\$2,197.00	L.S.	\$1,656.00	L.S.	\$2,300.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00
631.4200	Reflector Marker (Type II Object Marker) with post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,797.00	L.S.	\$12,665.00	L.S.	\$6,521.00	L.S.	\$13,200.00	L.S.	\$25,000.00
631.4300	Reflector Marker (Type II Object Marker) without post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$7,326.00	L.S.	\$9,951.00	L.S.	\$28,750.00	L.S.	\$10,300.00	L.S.	\$26,000.00
631.4400	Reflector Marker (RM-5) without post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$6,310.00	L.S.	\$10,204.00	L.S.	\$7,280.00	L.S.	\$10,600.00	L.S.	\$15,000.00
632,7610	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Num,ber Plate (Bi-Directional) with post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$1,554.00	L.S.	\$3,770.00	L.S.	\$2,430.00	L.S.	\$4,000.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00
632.7620	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Num,ber Plate (Bi-Directional) without post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$777.00	L.S.	\$157.00	L.S.	\$650.00	L.S.	\$160.00	L.S.	\$600.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$32,000.00	F.A.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	F.A.	\$32,000.00	F.A.	\$32,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$26,933.00	L.S.	\$60,849.00	L.S.	\$17,500.00	L.S.	\$38,300.00	L.S.	\$55,000.00
645.2100	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	L.S.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00	F.A.	\$20,000.00
													Sheet No. 2 of 3	

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kula Highway Pavement Preventive Maintenance Thompson Road Towards Ulupalakua PROJECT NO.: 37E-01-12M NET LENGTH OF PROJECT: 4.10 Mile ISLAND: Maui DISTRICT: Makawao DATE ADVERTISED: Internet Posting - February 27, 2012 BID OPENED: March 29, 2012 COMPLETION TIME: Fifty (50) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only:		Maui Master Builders		Maui Paving,LLC		JM Paving Services,LLC.		Jas W. Glover, LTD.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION		
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$563.00	L.S.	\$549.00	L.S.	\$500.00	L.S.	\$1,200.00	L.S.	\$1,000.00
696.0000	Field Office Trailer	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$2,813.00	L.S.	\$13,830.00	L.S.	\$5,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00	L.S.	\$32,000.00
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	L.S.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of All items excluding the bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$21,938.00	L.S.	\$42,766.90	L.S.	\$18,000.00	L.S.	\$80,485.45	L.S.	\$85,000.00
	Sum of All Items					* \$1,170,652.68		\$1,252,884.00		\$1,613,343.00		\$1,812,900.00		\$1,663,681.00
	* Corrected Figure Hawaii Products Preference					\$62,121.27		\$74,756.00		\$62,773.20		\$95,151.00		\$0.00
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference					\$0.00		\$62,644.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
	Amount for Comparison of Bids					\$1,108,531.41		\$1,115,483.80		\$1,550,569.80		\$1,717,749.00		\$1,663,681.00
	Project Manager: Ferdinand Cajigal Date:	_											Sheet No. 3 of 3	

and the second of the second o